
CUCOLIS 
 

(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

 
 

Vol.11, No.2, March, 2014 
 

 

 
 

Organised and published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
Road Opp. Old I.I.M. Campus, 

Near Gujarat University Guest House, 
Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad - 380 009 
Phone: 26305630 Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.alibnet.org/


 

 

PREFACE 
 
 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information 
Science professionals to enable them to update their 

professional skill and knowledge.  
 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and 
Information Science in India and abroad gives information 

about what is new, so that active Indian Library and 
Information professionals, DO NOT 

 
· Miss various types of professional opportunities. 
· Miss out on much needed information for professional              

  development. 
· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 
 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of 
selected articles, on request, for their personal and research 

use. 
 
Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are 

covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. 
As usual this issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help 

the readers to retrieve precise information. 
 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 
 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or 
institutional membership of ADINET for financial year 2014-2015 are 
requested to do so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription. 

 
The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life 

Members of ADINET, is Rs.1200/-.  
 

 
March, 2014                                                                            

Publisher 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

INDEX 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Journal 
 

VOL / ISSUE 
 

PAGE 
 

1 Annals of Library and Information Studies Volume 60 Issue 4 December 
2013 1 

2 Archival Science Volume 14, Issue 1, March 2014 1 

3 Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 33, Issue 1, 2014 2 

4 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 31 issue 2/3 - 2014 2 

5 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 52, Issue 1, 2014 3 

6 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 52, Issue 2, 2014 4 

7 Code4Lib Journal Issue 23, 17th January, 2014 4 

8 Collaborative librarianship Volume 5, Issue 4, 2013 5 

9 Collection Building Volume 33 issue 2, 2014 6 

10 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 21, Issue 1, 2014 6 

11 D-Lib Magazine Volume 20, Number 3/4, 2014 7 

12 Evidence Based Library and Information Practice Volume 9, No 1, 2014 7 

13 Information Research: An International Electronic 
Journal 

Volume 19 No 1 March, 2014 
7 

14 Interdisciplinary Journal of Information, 
Knowledge, and Management 

Volume 9, Issue 1, 2014 
8 

15 Inter lending & Document Supply Volume 42 issue 1, 2014 8 

16 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 19, Issue 1, 2014 9 

17 Journal of electronic publishing Volume 17, No. 1, 2014 10 

18 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 26, Issue 1, 2014 10 

19 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 27 issue 3, 2014 11 

20 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 14, Issue 1, 2014 11 

21 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 18 issue 1, 2014 12 

22 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 18 issue 2 - Current 
Issue 13 

23 Liber Quarterly Volume 23, No 3, 2014 15 

24 Journal of Library Administration Volume 53, Issue 5-6, 2013 15 

25 Journal of Library Administration Volume 53, Issue 7-8, 2013 16 

26 Library and Information Research Volume 37, Issue 116, 2013 16 

27 Library Hi Tech Volume 32 issue 1, 2014 16 

28 Library Hi Tech News Volume 31 issue 1, 2014 17 

29 Library Management Volume 35 issue 3, 2014 18 

30 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 33, Issue 1, 2014 19 

31 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 17, Issue 1, 2014 19 

32 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 20, Issue 1, 2014 20 

33 Online Information Review Volume 38 issue 2, 2014 20 

34 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 14, Number 1, January 
2014 21 

35 Program: electronic library and information 
systems 

Volume 48 issue 2, 2014 
22 

36 Public Library Quarterly Volume 33, Issue 1, 2014 23 

37 Records Management Journal Volume 24 issue 1, 2014 23 

38 Reference Services Review Volume 42 issue 1, 2014 24 

39 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 33, Issue 1, 2014 25 

40 Scientometrics Volume 98, Issue 2, February 
2014 25 

41 Scientometrics Volume 98, Issue 3, March 2014 27 

42 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 32  Issue 2,  2014 29 

43 The Information Society An International Journal Volume 30, Issue 1, 2014 29 



44 The Information Society An International Journal Volume 30, Issue 2, 2014 30 

45 Virginia Libraries Volume 59, Issue 4, 2014 30 

46 Keyword Index  31-34 

 



1 
 

  Annals of Library and Information Studies  

  Volume 60 Issue 4 December 2013 

1 Title :  Information dissemination, access and utilization for socio -economic 

empowerment of rural people in northern states of Nigeria  

 Author :  Hanna Mamman Daudu and Zakari Mohammed  

   2 Title :  Diffusion of medical journals analysed through citations  

 Author :  Jitendra N Dash and Baman Parida  

   3 Title :  Evaluating users’ experience of service performance using SERVPERF scale: 

A case study of some private university libraries in Bangladesh  

 Author :  Muhammad Jaber Hossain, Md Anwarul Islam and Mohammad Sheikh Saadi  

4 Title :  Examining librarians’ behavioural intention to use cloud computing 

applications in Indian central universities  

 Author :  Mayank Yuvaraj  

5 Title :  Continuing professional development and innovative information service 

delivery in Nigerian libraries: Inhibitors and the way out  

 Author :  Ngozi B Ukachi and Uloma Doris Onuoha  

6 Title :  Mapping of Indian research output on osteoporosis  

 Author :  Raj Kumar Bhardwaj and Shri Ram  

   
7 Title :  URLs as references in Indian LIS conference papers: an Analysis  

 Author :  K R Prithviraj and B T Sampath Kumar  

8 Title :  Academic profile and career choice of fresh undergraduates of library an d 

information Science in a Nigerian University of Education  

 Author :  Anuoluwa F Egunjobi, Taofiq M Salisu and Olufelal Ogunkeye  

9 Title :  Drivers of customer satisfaction in libraries: a case study of the FNU Libraries  

 Author :  Chaminda ayasundaraj  

10 Title :  Open access legal information sources and their use by students of National 

Law University  

 Author :  Raj Kumar Bhardwaj and M. Madhusudhan  

  Archival Science 

  Volume 14, Issue 1, March 2014 

11 Title :  Questioning autonomy: an alternati ve perspective on the principles which 

govern archival description 

 Author :  Jenny Bunn 



2 
 

12 Title :  End users’ trust in data repositories: definition and influences on trust 

development 

 Author :  Ayoung Yoon 

   13 Title :  An archive of identity: the Central African Archives and Southern Rhodesian 

history 

 Author :  Lawrence Dritsas and Joan Haig 

   14 Title :  Samovars and quills: the representation of bureaucracy in mid-nineteenth-

century Russian literature 

 Author :  Michael Hughes  

   15 Title :  Accountability portrayed: documents on regents’ group portraits in the Dutch 

Golden Age 

 Author :  Eric Ketelaar 

  Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian 

  Volume 33, Issue 1, 2014 

15 Title :  Open Access Journals in Communication Studies: Indexing in Five 

Commercial Databases  

 Author :  Sonia Poulin & Robert Tomaszewski  

16 Title :  Cyborgs in the Academic Library: A Cyberfeminist Approach to Information 

Literacy Instruction 

 Author :  Gina Schlesselman-Tarango 

17 Title :  EIAH data model: Semantic interoperability among distributed digital 

repositories  

 Author :  Emad Khazraee, Saeed Moaddeli, Azadeh Sanjari, Shadi Shakeri  

18 Title :  Linux for Academics, Part II: The Advantages of Free and Open-Source 

Software 

 Author :  Steven Ovadia 

19 Title :  The Open-Access Sting 

 Author :  Bernd W. Becker 

  Campus-Wide Information Systems 

  Volume 31 issue 2/3 - 2014 

20 Title :  Global Studies means Forward-Looking 

 Author :  Gilbert Ahamer 

21 Title :  Journal benchmarking for strategic publication management and fo r improving 

journal positioning in the world ranking systems 

 Author :  Vladimir M. Moskovkin, Emilia A. Bocharova, Oksana V. Balashova  



3 
 

22 Title :  Naming is Taming - Outlining psycho-social hypotheses with regard to the 

present Global Situation 

 Author :  Herbert Rauch 

   23 Title :  Global World: A Problem of Governance 

 Author :  Alexander Nikolayevich Chumakov 

   24 Title :  Integration policies in Europe – a web-based search for consensus  

 Author :  Ulrich Franz Josef Öttl, Bernhard Pichler, Jonas Schultze-Naumburg, Sabine 

Wadispointner 

   25 Title :  On the Structure of the Present-Day Convergence 

 Author :  Andrey Korotayev, Julia Zinkina 

   26 Title :  Institutional reorganisation can be inspired by forward-looking information 

systems 

 Author :  Gilbert Ahamer, Johannes Mayer 

   27 Title :  Gender representations in children’s media and their influence  

 Author :  Isabella Steyer 

   28 Title :  Forward looking needs systematised megatrends in suitable granularity  

 Author :  Gilbert Ahamer 

  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume 52, Issue 1, 2014 

   29 Title :  Using Authorities to Improve Subject Searches  

 Author :  Edward T. O’Neill, Rick Bennett and Kerre Kammerer 

   30 Title :  Subject Metadata Development for Digital Resources in Latvia 

 Author :  Aiva Stūrmane, Elita Eglīte and Mārīte Jankevica-Balode 

   31 Title :  Using the Estonian Subject Thesaurus in the Digital Environment  

 Author :  Sirje Nilbe & Tiiu Tarkpea 

   32 Title :  Librarian Cornered by Images, or How to Index Visual Resources  

 Author :  Wanda Klenczon and Paweł Rygiel  

   33 Title :  Subject Headings for Fiction in Sweden: A Cooperative Development  

 Author :  Harriet Aagaard and Elisabet Viktorsson 

   



4 
 

34 Title :  Harnessing the Geospatial Semantic Web: Toward Place-Based Information 

Organization and Access 

 Author :  Marcy Bidney and Kevin Clair 

35 Title :  Complementarity in Subject Metadata in Large-Scale Digital Libraries: A 

Comparative Analysis 

 Author :  Oksana L. Zavalina 

36 Title :  Modeling Classification Systems in Multicultural and Multilingual Contexts 

 Author :  Joan S. Mitchell, Marcia Lei Zeng & Maja Žumer 

   37 Title :  Can Indexing Be Automated? The Example of the Deutsche Nationalbibliothek  

 Author :  Ulrike Junger 

38 Title :  The Choice Is Yours ! Researchers Assign Subject Metadata to Their Own 

Materials in Institutional Repositories 

 Author :  Maira Bundza 

  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume 52, Issue 2, 2014 

   39 Title :  The Use of BISAC in Libraries as New Cases of Reader-Interest 

Classifications 

 Author :  Daniel Martínez-Ávila, Rosa San Segundo and Hope A. Olson 

   40 Title :  Kirjasampo: Rethinking Metadata 

 Author :  Kaisa Hypén 

   41 Title :  Catalogers’ Perceptions and Use of Social Media and Conventional 

Information Sources for Professional Development  

 Author :  Lori J. Terrill  

42 Title :  ARL Cataloger Librarian Roles and Responsibilities Now and In the Future  

 Author :  Jeanne M. K. Boydston & Joan M. Leysen 

  Code4Lib Journal 

  Issue 23, 17th January, 2014 

43 Title :  The Road to Responsive: University of Toronto Libraries’ Journey to a New 

Library Catalogue Interface 

 Author :  Lisa Gayhart, Bilal Khalid, Gordon Belray 

44 Title :  Recipes for Enhancing Digital Collections with Linked Data  

 Author :  Thomas Johnson and Karen Estlund 

   



5 
 

45 Title :  Integrating ICT skills and tax software in tax education: A survey of Malaysian 

tax practitioners’ perspectives  

 Author :  Lai Ming Ling, Nurul Hidayah Ahamad Nawawi  

46 Title :  Implementing a Collaborative Workflow for Metadata Analysis, Quality 

Improvement, and Mapping 

 Author :  Mark Phillips, Hannah Tarver, Stacy Frakes  

47 Title :  How the WSLS-TV News Digitization Project Helped to Launch a Project 

Management Office 

 Author :  Ivey Glendon and Melinda Baumann 

48 Title :  Use of Cue Sheets in Audio Digitization 

 Author :  Austin Dixon 

   49 Title :  A Video Digital Library to Support Physicians’ Decision-making About Autism 

 Author :  Matthew A. Griffin, Dan Albertson, Angela B. Barber  

50 Title :  Unix Commands and Batch Processing for the Reluctant Librarian or Archivist  

 Author :  Anthony Cocciolo 

51 Title :  Automated processing of massive audio/video content using FFmpeg  

 Author :  KIA Siang Hock, LI Lingxia 

  Collaborative librarianship 

  Volume 5, Issue 4, 2013 

   

52 Title :  Leveraging Strategic Institutional Partnerships: Creating a Phased Learning 

Commons at the University of Idaho Library  

 Author :  Kristin J. Henrich 

53 Title :  “She Has a Vocabulary I Just Don’t Have”: Faculty Culture and Information 

Literacy Collaboration 

 Author :  Carolyn Caffrey Gardner, Jamie White-Farnham 

   54 Title :  The Librarian and the Collaborative Design of Effective Library Assignments: 

Recommendations for Faculty on Question Design for Student Success in 

Research Assignments 

 Author :  Jesus E. Sanabria 

   
55 Title :  Directory of Open Access Journals: A Bibliometric Study of Library and 

Information Science 

 Author :  Kotti Thavamani  

   



6 
 

  Collection Building 

  Volume 33 issue 2, 2014 

56 Title :  Issues for collection managers 

 Author :  Kay Ann Cassell  

   57 Title :  Building Digital Collections in a Public University Library in Ghana: Priority-

Setting and User Needs Assessment 

 Author :  Nesba Yaa Anima Adzobu 

   58 Title :  Bringing Anime to Academic Libraries: A Recommended Core Collection  

 Author :  Laura Pope Robbins  

   59 Title :  Malaria research in India during 2003-2012: a bibliometric analysis 

 Author :  Rabindra K. Maharana 

   60 Title :  A model for Chinese transnational migration through the Americas: The 

Canadian experience 

 Author :  Sheau-yueh Janey Chao 

  College & Undergraduate Libraries 

  Volume 21, Issue 1, 2014 

   61 Title :  Nothing is Permanent but Change: The Journey to Consolidation and Back  

 Author :  Melia Erin Fritch, Laura Bonella and Jason Coleman 

   62 Title :  What's Theory Got to Do with It? Applying Educational Theory and Research 

to Revamp Freshman Library Workshops  

 Author :  Marta Bladek and Karen Okamoto 

   63 Title :  Personalizing Instruction and Reference: A Personal Attempt to Close the 

Public Service Gap 

 Author :  Luke Vilelle 

   64 Title :  The Implementation of an Independent and Self-Paced Online Library 

Orientation for Freshman Students and the Use of Sakai as a Quiz 

Management System (QMS) 

 Author :  Helen Georgas  

   

 

 



7 
 

D-Lib Magazine 

  Volume 20, Number 3/4, 2014 

   

65 Title :  Participatory Cultural Heritage: A Tale of Two Institutions ' Use of Social Media  

 Author :  Chern Li Liew 

   66 Title :  Digital Preservation File Format Policies of ARL Member Libraries: An 

Analysis 

 Author :  Kyle Rimkus, Thomas Padilla, Tracy Popp and Greer Martin  

   67 Title :  Managing a National Health Repository  

 Author :  Gretchen Nadasky 

  Evidence Based Library and Information Practice 

  Vol 9, No 1, 2014 

68 Title :  Effects of Mentioning the Incentive Prize in the Email Subject Line on Survey 

Response 

 Author :  Robert Janke  

   69 Title :  The Life and Times of Aboutness: A Review of the Library and Information 

Science Literature 

 Author :  Sophie Rondeau  

  Information Research: An International Electronic Journal  

  Volume 19 No 1 March, 2014 

   

70 Title :  Conceptualizing outcome and impact measures for intelligence services  

 Author :  Rhiannon Gainor and France Bouthillier  

   71 Title :  Open for business? An historical, comparative study of public access to 

information about two controversial coastal developments in North-east 

Scotland 

 Author :  Graeme Baxter 

   72 Title :  Continuum thinking and the contexts of personal information management  

 Author :  Isto Huvila, Jon Eriksen, Eva-Maria Häusner and Ina-Maria Jansson 

73 Title :  A survey of stemming algorithms in information retrieval  

 Author :  Cristian Moral, Angélica de Antonio, Ricardo Imbert and Jaime Ramírez  

   



8 
 

74 Title :  The role of motivators in improving knowledge-sharing among academics 

 Author :  Christine Nya-Ling Tan and T. Ramayah 

   75 Title :  Learning information literacy  

 Author :  Rae-Anne Diehm and Mandy Lupton 

76 Title :  Inner circles and outer reaches: local and global information-seeking habits of 

authors in acknowledgment paratext 

 Author :  Nadine Desrochers and Jen Pecoskie 

77 Title :  Creating possible selves: information disclosure behaviour on social networks  

 Author :  Jenny Bronstein 

78 Title :  Proposed model of information behaviour in crisis: the case of Hurricane 

Sandy 

 Author :  Irene Lopatovska and Bobby Smiley  

79 Title :  Creating and sharing: teens’ information practices in digital communities  

 Author :  Mary Ann Harlan, Christine Bruce and Mandy Lupton  

  Interdisciplinary Journal of Information, Knowledge, and Management 

  Volume 9, Issue 1, 2014  

80 Title :  An Examination of Home Internet and Mobile Device Use in the U.S.  

 Author :  James Morgan and Sury Ravindran  

81 Title :  Mise en Scène: A Film Scholarship Augmented Reality Mobile Application  

 Author :  Joseph T. Chao, Tanxin Du, Christopher P. Wagenheim, and  

  Theodore F. Rippey  

82 Title :  The Survey of Information Systems in Public Administration in Poland  

 Author :  Ewa Ziemba and Iwona Obłąk  

  Interlending & Document Supply 

  Volume 42 issue 1, 2014 

83 Title :  Innovation during evolution: Document Supply Service digitises library 

collections 

 Author :  Margarita Moreno, Anne Xu  

 Keywords : Copies direct, Digital collection management system, Digitisation on 

demand, Document delivery service, National Library of Australia, Relais  



9 
 

84 Title :  Rethinking library resource sharing: new models for collaboration  

 Author :  Brenda Bailey-Hainer, Anne Beaubien, Beth Posner, Evan Simpson  

 Keywords : Best practices, Delivery, Discovery, Interlending, Interlibrary loan, Partnerships  

   

85 Title :  A practical guide to e-journal and e-book supply – a UK perspective 

 Author :  Mark Kluzek  

 Keywords : Document delivery, E-books, E-journals, Interlending, Journal licences, United 

Kingdom 

   86 Title :  Benchmarking and pondering ASERL interlibrary loan operations, 2010 and 

2013 

 Author :  David P. Atkins, Judy T. Greenwood and Pambanisha Whaley  

 Keywords : Academic libraries, Benchmarking, Document delivery, Interlibrary 

loan, Library consortia, Library reorganizations, Mixed methods 

87 Title :  Factors contributing to successful collaboration among Omani academic 

libraries  

 Author :  Nabhan Al Harrasi, Naeema Hassan Jabur  

 Keywords : Academic libraries, Collaboration, Consortia, Leadership, Library 

cooperation, Oman, Partnership 

   

88 Title :  Interlending and document supply: a review of the recent literature: 85  

 Author :  Mike McGrath  

 Keywords : Document supply, Electronic books, Electronic journals, Open access 

  Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 

  Volume 19, Issue 1, 2014 

   89 Title :  Information-Seeking Behaviors of Business Faculty 

 Author :  Jared Hoppenfeld and Michael M. Smith 

   90 Title :  Librarian in the Boardroom: Outreach Strategies for an Executive MBA 

Program 

 Author :  Melissa N. Mallon 

91 Title :  Understanding the Key Factors for E-textbook Integration Into a Business 

Course: A Case Study  

 Author :  Cheryl A. Cuillier and Jason C. Dewland 

   



10 
 

92 Title :  Global Business and Transportation: Online Research for Graduate Studies in 

International Transportation Management  

 Author :  Constantia Constantinou 

   
  Journal of electronic publishing 

  Volume 17, No. 1, 2014 

   

93 Title :  Interactivity is What You Do 

 Author :  Baldur Bjarnason 

94 Title :  Network Tense: How to Approach a Contemporary, Technologically -Mediated 

World 

 Author :  James Bridle 

   95 Title :  Beyond the Text: Writing Undercover on the Web 

 Author :  Anna von Veh 

96 Title :  The Death of the Reader 

 Author :  Adam Hyde 

97 Title :  Opportunities and Challenges of Building a Books-as-a-Service Platform 

 Author :  Justo Hidalgo and Constantino Malagón 

98 Title :  The Blind Men and the Elephant  

 Author :  Peter Haasz 

   99 Title :  Writing and Editing in the Browser 

 Author :  Mandy Brown 

100 Title :  Landing Gear: A Writer, A Novel, A Publisher, An API 

 Author :  Kate Pullinger 

101 Title :  Digital Books: A New Chapter for Reader Privacy  

 Author :  Nicole Ozer 

  Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship  

  Volume 26, Issue 1, 2014 

   102 Title :  The Biggest Winner: Using Statistics to Assess the Effectiveness of an E-

Resources Promotional Campaign 



11 
 

 Author :  Amy Fry 

   103 Title :  Student Searching with EBSCO Discovery: A Usability Study 

 Author :  Erin Dorris Cassidy, Glenda Jones, Lynn McMain, Lisa Shen and Scott Vieira 

   

104 Title :  Community as Resource: Crowdsourcing Transcription of an Historic 

Newspaper 

 Author :  Caroline Daniels, Terri L. Holtze, Rachel I. Howard and Randy Kuehn 

   

  Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

  Volume 27 issue 3, 2014 

   

105 Title :  Providing an effective group-buying aggregation service: a data driven 

approach 

 Author :  Ming Ren, Qiang Wei, Shuangjie Li, Guoqing Chen 

106 Title :  A fuzzy expert system design for forecasting return quantity in reverse logistics 

network  

 Author :  Gül Tekin Temur, Muhammet Balcilar and Bersam Bolat  

  Journal of Hospital Librarianship  

  Volume 14, Issue 1, 2014 

107 Title :  Delivery of Information to the Patient Bedside Utilizing Skylight In-Room 

Television Service 

 Author :  Cynthia Vaughn, Kelsey Leonard and Sandy Oelschlegel  

   108 Title :  Going Green: One Library's Journey Toward Sustainability  

 Author :  Richard A. Peterson, Megan von Isenburg, Barbara Dietsch and Dawne Lucas  

   109 Title :  New and Emerging Roles for Medical Librarians 

 Author :  S. Layla Heimlich 

110 Title :  Stern's Selections: A Customized Newsletter Encouraging Lifelong Learning  

 Author :  Lydia Witman and John Stern 

   111 Title :  The Use of the Play Format for Education in Hospital Environments: A Case 

Series  

 Author :  Sheila Hayes and Barbara B. Davis  



12 
 

  Journal of Knowledge Management 

  Volume 18 issue 1, 2014 

112 Title :  An approach to filling firms' knowledge gaps based on organisational 

knowledge structure 

 Author :  Jiangnan Qiu, Zhiqiang Wang, ChuangLing Nian  

 Keywords : Knowledge gap filling, Knowledge gap identification, Knowledge 

management, Organisational innovation, Technology management  

113 Title :  The quasi-moderating role of organizational culture in the relationship between 

rewards and knowledge shared and gained 

 Author :  Serdar Durmusoglu, Mark Jacobs, Dilek Zamantili Nayir, Shaista Khilji, 

Xiaoyun Wang 

 Keywords : Innovation, Knowledge creation, Knowledge gained, Knowledge 

sharing, Knowledge transfer,Organizational culture, Rewards  

114 Title :  Trailing organizational knowledge paths through social network lens: 

integrating the multiple industry cases 

 Author :  Young-Gul Kim, Yong Sauk Hau, Seulki Song, Ghi -Hoon Ghim 

 Keywords : Knowledge brokerage, Knowledge flow, Knowledge map, Knowledge 

network, Knowledge node,Social network analysis 

115 Title :  A multi-stage analysis of antecedents and consequences of knowledge 

management evolution 

 Author :  Hsiu-Fen Lin  

 Keywords : Balanced scorecard, Knowledge management evolution, Knowledge 

management strategy,Organizational performance, Structural equation 

modeling 

116 Title :  The factors influencing CoP activities and their impact on relationship 

commitment and individual performance 

 Author :  Heeyoung Jang, Ilsang Ko  

 Keywords : Offline CoP activities, Online CoP activities, Organizational support, Perceived 

risk of losing uniqueness of knowledge 

117 Title :  The mediating effect of knowledge sharing on the relationship between trust 

and virtual team effectiveness 

 Author :  Faizuniah Pangil, Joon Moi Chan 

 Keywords : Cognitive-based trust, Institutional-based trust, Knowledge 

sharing, Personality-based trust,Team effectiveness, Trust, Virtual 

team, Virtual team effectiveness  

118 Title :  Communities of practice, knowledge acquisition and innovation: a case study 

of science-based SMEs 

 Author :  Steven Pattinson, David Preece  



13 
 

 Keywords : Communities of practice, Innovation, Knowledge acquisition, Thematic 

template analysis 

119 Title :  Can e-business adoption be influenced by knowledge management? An 

empirical analysis of Malaysian SMEs 

 Author :  Alain Yee-Loong Chong, Keng-Boon Ooi, Haijun Bao, Binshan Lin  

 Keywords : E-business, Knowledge management, Malaysia, SMEs, Supply chain 

management, Technology adoption 

120 Title :  Industry clusters: an antidote for knowledge sharing and collaborative 

innovation? 

 Author :  Julia Connell, Anton Kriz, Michael Thorpe  

 Keywords : Collaboration, Collaborative innovation, Facilitators, Industry 

clusters, Innovation, Knowledge sharing, Relational framework  

121 Title :  Mapping the organizational factors that support knowledge management in the 

Brazilian automotive industry  

 Author :  Rodrigo Valio Dominguez Gonzalez, Manoel Fernando Martins  

 Keywords : Automotive sector, Knowledge management, Multivariate 

analysis, Organizational culture,Organizational structure, Quantitative 

techniques, Teamwork 

122 Title :  Individual antecedents of ACAP and implications of social context in joint 

engineering project teams: a conceptual model  

 Author :  Adedapo Oluwaseyi Ojo, Murali Raman, Siong Choy Chong, Chin Wei Chong  

 Keywords : Ability to utilize knowledge, Individual differences, Joint project teams, Micro-

level antecedents of absorptive capacity (ACAP), Multidimensional absorptive 

capacity (ACAP), Social context 

123 Title :  A decision tree conceptualization of choice of knowledge transfer mechanism: 

the views of software development specialists in a multinational company  

 Author :  Sajjad M. Jasimuddin, Con Connell, Jonathan H. Klein  

 Keywords : Decision tree representation, Knowledge management, Knowledge 

transfer, Multinational companies, Technological knowledge, Transmission 

mechanisms  

  Journal of Knowledge Management 

  Volume 18 issue 2 - Current Issue  

   124 Title :  Does knowledge management produce practical outcomes? 

 Author :  Peter Rex Massingham, Rada K Massingham  

   
125 Title :  A methodology to manage and monitor social media inside a company: a case 

study 

 Author :  Elena Alberghini, Livio Cricelli, Michele Grimaldi 

   



14 
 

126 Title :  Meta-analytic comparison on the influence factors of knowledge transfer in 

different cultural contexts 

 Author :  Jing Hua Li, Xiao Ran CHANG, Li Lin, Li Ya MA  

   

127 Title :  The interaction effect of organizational practices and employee values on 

knowledge management (KM) success 

 Author :  A W M M Atapattu, J A S K Jayakody 

   

128 Title :  Knowledge exchange systems usage: the importance of content contribution 

and application in distributed environments  

 Author :  Leif Jarle Gressgård 

   

129 Title :  Linking knowledge corridors to customer value through knowledge processes 

 Author :  Silvia Martelo-Landroguez, Juan-Gabriel Cegarra-Navarro 

   

130 Title :  The place of communities of practice in knowledge management studies: a 

critical review 

 Author :  Ettore Bolisani, Enrico Scarso 

   

131 Title :  Measuring the risk of knowledge drain in communities of practice  

 Author :  Suchul Lee, Euiho Suh, Modeum Lee 

   

132 Title :  Roles enabling the mobilization of organizational knowledge  

 Author :  Krishna Venkitachalam, Rachelle Bosua 

   133 Title :  Identification, emergence and filling of organizational knowledge gaps: a 

retrospective processual analysis 

 Author :  Sajjad Haider 

   134 Title :  The interaction between external and internal knowledge sources: an open 

innovation view 

 Author :  Nieves L. Díaz-Díaz, Petra De Saá-Pérez 

   

135 Title :  Interaction with external agents, innovation networks, and innovation 

capability: the case of Uruguayan software firms  

 Author :  Josune Saenz, Andrea Pérez-Bouvier 

   

 



15 
 

  Liber Quarterly  

  Volume 23, No 3, 2014 

   

136 Title :  Improving Library Management by Using Cost Analysis Tools: A Case Study 

for Cataloguing Processes 

 Author :  Lorena Siguenza-Guzman, Alexandra Van den Abbeele, Dirk Cattrysse  

   

137 Title :  MedOANet: The Copyright and OA Landscape in Mediterranean Europe  

 Author :  Karin Ludewig  

   

138 Title :  Nestor Guideline for Preservation Planning – a Process Model  

 Author :  Sabine Schrimpf, Christian Keitel  

   

139 Title :  Information Society and Library Evaluation Transitions in Portugal: A Meta-

evaluation Model and Frameworks (1970–2013) 

 Author :  Leonor Gaspar Pinto, Ochôa Paula  

   

  Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 53, Issue 5-6, 2013 

   

140 Title :  Regional Campus Learning Commons: Assessing to Meet Student Needs  

 Author :  Nancy H. Dryden and Shelley Goldstein 

   

141 Title :  An Unexpected Discovery: One Library's Experience With Web-Scale 

Discovery Service (WSDS) Evaluation and Assessment  

 Author :  Nadine P. Ellero 

   

142 Title :  Library Experience Matters! Touchpoints to Community Engagement  

 Author :  Rajesh Singh and Amber Ovsak  

   

 

 

 

 



16 
 

  Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 53, Issue 7-8, 2013 

   

143 Title :  Partly Cloudy With a Chance of Entertainment: An Academic Libra ry's 

Experience With a Popular Reading Ebook Resource  

 Author :  Julia Proctor and Sandra Barstow 

   

144 Title :  Purposeful Mentoring in Academic Libraries  

 Author :  Kevin M. Ross 

   

145 Title :  A Change of Service Leads to a Welcome Change 

 Author :  T. Derek Halling 

   

  Library and Information Research 

  Volume 37, Issue 116, 2013 

   

146 Title :  The Relationship between International Student Library Use and Information 

Needs 

 Author :  Zhixian Yi  

   

147 Title :  Library value and impact: Taking the step from knowing it to showing it 

 Author :  Mary Dunne, Mairea Nelson, Lucy Dillon, Brian Galvin  

  Library Hi Tech 

  Volume 32 issue 1, 2014 

   

148 Title :  Architectural Choices in LOCKSS Networks 

 Author :  David Stuart Holmes Rosenthal  

   

149 Title :  The Current State of Library Open Source Software Research: A Descriptive 

Literature Review and Classification 

 Author :  Aaron Palmer, Namjoo Choi  

150 Title :  Archival Information Services based on Social Networking Services in a 

Mobile Environment: A Case Study of South Korea 



17 
 

 Author :  Yong Kim, Hye Kyung Kang, Ee-gyeong Kim, Geon Kim 

151 Title :  Image retrieval behaviours: Users are leading the way to a new bilingual 

search interface 

 Author :  Elaine Menard, Nouf Khashman 

   

152 Title :  The Open Access Landscape in Zimbabwe: the case of university libraries in 

ZULC 

 Author :  Lovemore Kusekwa, Aston Mushowani  

   

153 Title :  Using Data Island Method for Creating Metadata Records with Indexability and 

Visibility of Tag Names in Web Search Engines  

 Author :  Sayyed Mahdi Taheri, Nadjla Hariri, Sayyed Rahmatollah Fattahi  

154 Title :  Digital image access: An exploration of the best practices of online resources  

 Author :  Elaine Menard, Margaret Smithglass  

155 Title :  Web 2.0 applications’ usage and trends in top U. S. academic libraries  

 Author :  Frank Boateng, YAN QUAN LIU 

   

156 Title :  Explaining undergraduates’ behavior intention of e-textbook adoption: 

empirical assessment of five theoretical models  

 Author :  Chun-Hua Hsiao, Kai-Yu Tang 

   
157 Title :  Targeting users in information provision – more than researchers, students 

and professionals  

 Author :  Ina Fourie, Herman Fourie 

   

158 Title :  Comparing digital libraries with virtual communities from the perspective of e-

quality  

 Author :  Yalan Yan, Xianjin Zha, Jinchao Zhang, Xiaorong Hou 

   

159 Title :  IRS, information services and LIS research – a reminder about affect and the 

affective paradigm… and a question  

 Author :  Ina Fourie, Heidi Julien 

  Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 31 issue 1, 2014 

   160 Title :  A report on the DataCite Summer 2013 Meeting 

 Author :  Ronald C. Jantz 



18 
 

 Keywords : Conferences, Data citation, Data preservation, Library services  

161 Title :  76th Annual Meeting of the Association for Information Science and 

Technology (ASIS&T) 

 Author :  Annamarie C. Klose 

 Keywords : Conferences, Electronic data interchange, Information resources 

management, Information systems, Technology  

162 Title :  Educational and enlightening 79th WLIC in Singapore! A report on selected 

events at IFLA 2013 

 Author :  Maitrayee Ghosh  

 Keywords : Future libraries, IFLA congress, Library conferences, Singapore 

libraries, WLIC 2013 

  Library Management 

  Volume 35 issue 3, 2014 

   

163 Title :  Publication trends in library and information science: a bibliometric analysis of 

Library Management Journal  

 Author :  K P Singh, Harish Chander 

   

164 Title :  Collection development practices in private university libraries in Malawi: The 

case of University of Livingstonia and Adventist University Libraries  

 Author :  Aubrey Harvey Chaputula 

   

165 Title :  Waging a successful library funding campaign: a case study  

 Author :  Brent S. Roberts, Cheryl L. Hoover 

   

166 Title :  Keeping ahead of the curve: academic librarians and continuing professional 

development in Ireland 

 Author :  MAURA CORCORAN, CLAIRE McGUINNESS 

   

167 Title :  Assessing work motivation for academic librarians in Oman 

 Author :  Ali Al-Aufi, Khulood Ahmed Al-Kalbani 

   

168 Title :  The role of influence in city and public library partnerships: an exploratory 

study 

 Author :  Cheryl Stenstrom, Ken Roberts, Ken Haycock 

   



19 
 

169 Title :  Social technologies in public libraries: exploring best practice  

 Author :  Kathleen Smeaton, Kate Davis  

   

  Medical Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 33, Issue 1, 2014 

   

170 Title :  One Institution's Experience in Transforming the Health Sciences Library of 

the Future 

 Author :  Nancy J. Allee, Jane Blumenthal, Karen Jordan, Nadia Lalla, Deborah 

Lauseng, Gurpreet Rana, Kate Saylor and Jean Song 

   

171 Title :  One Tool for Many Tasks: Integrating Ipads into the Third -Year Learning 

Experience 

 Author :  Nancy T. Lombardo and Amy Honisett 

   

172 Title :  Providing Dental Current Awareness to Faculty and Residents  

 Author :  Annie M. Hughes and John P. Glueckert  

173 Title :  Social Media and Communications: Developing a Policy to Guide the Flow of 

Information 

 Author :  J. David Midyette, Andrew Youngkin and Sheila Snow-Croft 

174 Title :  Embedded Librarian Within an Online Health Informatics Graduate Research 

Course: A Case Study  

 Author :  Sajeesh Kumar, Lin Wu and Rebecca Reynolds  

175 Title :  A Community of Practice: Librarians in a Biomedical Research Network  

 Author :  Danielle P. De Jager-Loftus, J. David Midyette and Barbara Harvey  

   

Music Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 17, Issue 1, 2014 

176 Title :  The “Universal Instrumentation Code”: Bringing Consistency to Orchestral 

Instrumentation Information 

 Author :  Mark Carroll, Peter Grimshaw & James Koehne 

   177 Title :  Music Librarian and Faculty Collaboration: How an Historiography Assignment 

Improved a Music History Class  

 Author :  Scott Stone and Jessica Sternfeld 

 



20 
 

  New Review of Academic Librarianship 

  Volume 20, Issue 1, 2014 

178 Title :  Massive Open Online Courses (MOOCs) and Their Impact on Academic 

Library Services: Exploring the Issues and Challenges  

 Author :  Hannah Gore 

   179 Title :  Understanding the Relationship Between the Librarian and the Academic  

 Author :  Anne-Marie Smith 

180 Title :  A Coworking Project in the Campus Library: Supporting and Modeling 

Entrepreneurial Activity in the Academic Library 

 Author :  Risa M. Lumley  

   181 Title :  Library Automation at The University for Development Studies: Challenges 

and Prospects 

 Author :  Edwin S. Thompson and Joana Pwadura 

   

182 Title :  Implications of Student and Lecturer Qualitative Views on Reading Lists: A 

Case Study at Loughborough University, UK 

 Author :  Gary Brewerton 

   

  Online Information Review 

  Volume 38 issue 2, 2014 

183 Title :  A framework for evaluating university mobile websites 

 Author :  Hend S. Al-Khalifa  

 Keywords:  E-services, Evaluation, Mobile web, University website, Usability, User 

experience 

184 Title :  Intentions to use and recommend to others: An empirical study of online 

banking practices in Portugal and Austria  

 Author :  Sandra Maria Correia Loureiro, Hans Rüdiger Kaufmann, Samuel Rabino  

 Keywords:  Customer value, Intentions to use and recommend, National culture, Online-

banking, Reputation 

185 Title :  A webometric analysis of online health information: sponsorship, plat form type 

and link structures 

 Author :  Darja Groselj  

 Keywords:  Health information, Hyperlink analysis, Platform type, Search 

engines, Sponsorship, Webometrics  



21 
 

186 Title :  Utilising social network analysis to study the characteristics and functions of 

the co-occurrence network of online tags 

 Author :  Ma Feicheng, Li Yating  

 Keywords:  CiteULike, Folksonomy, Recommendation, Social network analysis, Social 

tagging, Tag co-occurrence network  

187 Title :  Taking the environment online: Issue and link networks surrounding personal 

green living blogs  

 Author :  Jutta Haider  

 Keywords:  Blogs, Environmental information, IssueCrawler, Mixed methods  

188 Title :  Why people use Twitter: social conformity and social value perspectives  

 Author :  Jaeheung Yoo, Saesol Choi, Munkee Choi, Jaejeung Rho  

 Keywords:  Social appearance, Social capital, Social conformity, Social networking 

service, Social value,Twitter 

189 Title :  A usability study of taxonomy visualisation user interfaces in digital 

repositories  

 Author :  Paulo Alonso Gaona García, David Martín-Moncunill, Salvador Sánchez-

Alonso, Ana Fermoso García  

 Keywords:  Data visualization, Perception, Repositories, User interfaces, Visual taxonomy 

search, Visualization techniques  

190 Title :  An empirical model of four processes for sharing organisational knowledge  

 Author :  August Tsai  

 Keywords:  Knowledge application process, Knowledge asset, Knowledge 

forum, Knowledge value added,Newsgroup, Organizational knowledge 

  Portal: Libraries and the Academy 

  Volume 14, Number 1, January 2014 

   

191 Title :  Student-Selected Journals: An Emerging Resource 

 Author :  Roberta K. Weber, Ethan J. Allen 

192 Title :  Information Literacy: The Battle We Won That We Lost?  

 Author :  Susanna M. Cowan 

   193 Title :  Reconsidering the Checklist in Teaching Internet Source Evaluation  

 Author :  Jonathan Ostenson 

   



22 
 

194 Title :  Mind the Gap: Integrating Special Collections Teaching 

 Author :  Todd Samuelson, Cait Coker 

   

195 Title :  Citation Analysis and Authorship Patterns of Two Linguistics Journals  

 Author :  Ifeanyi J. Ezema, Brendan E. Asogwa 

   196 Title :  Academic Libraries and Automation: A Historical Reflection on Ralph Halsted 

Parker 

 Author :  C. Sean Burns  

197 Title :  Academic Librarians’ Perceptions on Information Literacy: The Israeli 

Perspective 

 Author :  Noa Aharony, Jenny Bronstein 

   

  Program: electronic library and information systems 

  Volume 48 issue 2, 2014 

   198 Title :  Knowledge management reliability and its impact on organizational 

performance: an empirical study  

 Author :  Mohammad Mahdavi Mazdeh and Roozbeh Hesamamiri  

199 Title :  Digital User Behaviour of Academicians in a Conflict Zone,  Kashmir: 

Comparing Log Analysis of electronic resources in the times of Conflict and 

Peace 

 Author :  Sumeer Gul, Tariq Ahmad Shah, Suhail Ahmad 

200 Title :  SRU/W Based CRIS Systems Search Profile  

 Author :  Valentin Penca, Siniša Nikolic, Dragan Ivanovic, Zora Konjovic, Dušan Surla  

201 Title :  The use of IT-based information services: an investigation into the current 

status of public university libraries in Bangladesh 

 Author :  S.M. Zabed Ahmed 

202 Title :  Methods for Recommending and Predicting Nobel Prize Candidates – A Case 

Study of HIV/AIDS Subject Area 

 Author :  Guo Gen-Ming, Chen Hui-Shan 

   203 Title :  Exploring Research Data in Indian Institutional Repositories 

 Author :  Mohammad Hanief Bhat  

 

 

   



23 
 

  Public Library Quarterly 

  Volume 33, Issue 1, 2014 

   204 Title :  Cyberorganizing Everyday Heritage in and around Public Libraries: An 

Exploratory Study in Illinois 

 Author :  Noah Lenstra 

205 Title :  Making the Case for Budget Reductions: Pierce County Library’s FY2013 

Budget 

 Author :  Neel Parikh, Clifford Jo, Georgia Lomax and Sally Porter Smith 

   

206 Title :  Implementing VuFind: A Public Library Improves Electronic Search Quality 

and Saves Searcher Time 

 Author :  Maria K. Burchill and Nathaniel Rasmussen 

   

207 Title :  The Future of Small Rural Public Libraries in America: A Report Prepared for 

the Board of the Langlois Public Library  

 Author :  Scott Alan Smith 

   

  Records Management Journal 

  Volume 24 issue 1, 2014 

208 Title :  The impact of information culture on information/records management: a case 

study of a municipality in Belgium 

 Author :  Proscovia Svärd 

209 Title :  International records management standards: the challenges of achieving 

consensus  

 Author :  Gillian Oliver 

   

210 Title :  The nexus between corporate governance and records management in private 

and public hospitals in Ghana 

 Author :  Monica Mensah, Adams Musah 

   

211 Title :  Clear skies or cloudy forecast? Legal challenges in the management and 

acquisition of audiovisual materials in the cloud 

 Author :  Elaine Goh 

   

212 Title :  Perspectives on Women’s Archives  

 Author :  Susan Maxwell  

   



24 
 

213 Title :  Caroline Brown (ed.) Archives and Record Keeping. - Theory into Practice, 

Facet Publishing, 2014 

 Author :  Michael Stanley Moss  

   

  Reference Services Review 

  Volume 42 issue 1, 2014 

   

214 Title :  Research consultation effectiveness for freshman and senior undergraduate 

students 

 Author :  Allison Faix, Amanda MacDonald, Brooke Taxakis 

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Reference services, Research consultations, United States 

of America 

   

215 Title :  Evaluating an instruction program with various assessment measures  

 Author :  Sarah R. Gewirtz  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Assessment, Information literacy, Peer-to-peer 

feedback, Self-reflection, Student assessment 

216 Title :  Text a librarian: a look from the user perspective  

 Author :  Lili Luo  

 Keywords: Library services, Library studies, Library users, My Info Quest, SMS 

reference, Text reference 

217 Title :  Promoting lifelong learning through government document information literacy: 

Curriculum and learning assessment in the Government Document 

Information Literacy Program (GDILP) at Washington State University  

 Author :  B. Jane Scales, Marilyn Von Seggern  

 Keywords: Government, Information literacy, Undergraduates, United States of 

America, University libraries 

   

218 Title :  Citation searching for tenure and promotion: an overview of issues and tools  

 Author :  Janet Dagenais Brown  

 Keywords: Bibliometrics, Citation analysis, Citation searching, Reference services for 

faculty, Tenure and promotion 

   

219 Title :  Information behaviour of humanities PhDs on an information literacy course  

 Author :  Ronan Madden  

 Keywords: Generic skills, Graduate students, Humanities, Information 

behaviour, Information literacy,Information seeking, Kuhlthau, PhD 

students, Research support,  



25 
 

220 Title :  Academic business librarians' assistance to community entrepreneurs  

 Author :  Louise Mort Feldmann  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Business librarians, Entrepreneurs, Outreach, Reference 

221 Title :  Retaining students by embedding librarians into undergraduate research 

experiences  

 Author :  Jeffrey A. Knapp, Nicholas J. Rowland, Eric P. Charles  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Embedded librarians, Librarians, Librarianship, Student 

retention,Undergraduate research 

222 Title :  Assessment and change leadership in an academic library department: a case 

study 

 Author :  Toni M. Carter  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Assessment, Change leadership, Change 

management, Information literacy instruction, Library 

instruction, Organizational culture, Teaching, Workshops 

223 Title :  Support your staff employees: they support the academy 

 Author :  Sue Samson, Kimberly Swanson  

 Keywords: Campus-wide initiatives, Higher education, Information 

literacy, Outreach/engagement, Support staff, Teaching and learning 

  Science & Technology Libraries 

  Volume 33, Issue 1, 2014 

224 Title :  A Citation Analysis of Doctoral Dissertations in Atmospheric Science at the 

University at Albany 

 Author :  Sue Kaczor 

  Scientometrics 

  Volume 98, Issue 2, February 2014 

   225 Title :  Variability of research performance across disciplines within universities in 

non-competitive higher education systems 

 Author :  Giovanni Abramo, Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo, Flavia Di Costa 

   226 Title :  Substance without citation: evaluating the online impact of grey literature  

 Author :  David Wilkinson, Pardeep Sud, Mike Thelwall  

   227 Title :  Reception of integrative and complementary medicine (ICM) in scientific 

journals: a citation and co-word analysis 

 Author :  Jenny-Ann Brodin Danell  

   



26 
 

228 Title :  International and domestic co-publishing and their citation impact in different 

disciplines  

 Author :  Hanna-Mari Puuska, Reetta Muhonen, Yrjö Leino 

   

229 Title :  The power of book reviews: a simple and transparent enhancement approach 

for book citation indexes  

 Author :  Juan Gorraiz, Christian Gumpenberger, Philip J. Purnell  

   
230 Title :  Assessing coreness and intermediarity of technology sectors using patent co-

classification analysis: the case of Korean national R&D 

 Author :  Hyunseok Park, Janghyeok Yoon 

   
231 Title :  Career advancement and scientific performance in universities  

 Author :  Giovanni Abramo, Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo, Francesco Rosati  

   

232 Title :  Scientific group leaders’ authorship preferences: an empirical investigation  

 Author :  Xuan Zhen Liu, Hui Fang 

   232 Title :  Semantic linkages in research information systems as a new data source for 

scientometric studies  

 Author :  Sergey Parinov, Mikhail Kogalovsky 

233 Title :  The impact of small world on patent productivity in China  

 Author :  Gupeng Zhang, Jiancheng Guan, Xielin Liu 

   234 Title :  Do lead articles signal higher quality in the digital age? Evidence from finance 

journals  

 Author :  David Michayluk, Ralf Zurbruegg 

   
235 Title :  Dynamic patterns of technological convergence in printed electronics 

technologies: patent citation network  

 Author :  Euiseok Kim, Yongrae Cho, Wonjoon Kim 

   
236 Title :  A bibliometric analysis of publications by the School of Biological Sciences, 

Seoul National University, South Korea 

 Author :  Mee-Jean Kim 

237 Title :  The H l -index: improvement of H-index based on quality of citing papers  

 Author :  Li Zhai, Xiangbin Yan, Bin Zhu 

238 Title :  Impact of open access on citation of scholarly publications in the field of civil 

engineering 



27 
 

 Author :  Teja Koler-Povh, Primož Južnič, Goran Turk  

   

239 Title :  Subfield effects on the core of coauthors  

 Author :  Hassan Bougrine 

240 Title :  How do the BRIC countries play their roles in the global innovation arena? A 

study based on USPTO patents during 1990–2009 

 Author :  Yuandi Wang, Jason Li-Ying 

241 Title :  Exploring temporal relationships between scientific and technical fronts: a 

case of biotechnology field 

 Author :  Mu-Hsuan Huang, Ssu-Han Chen, Chia-Ying Lin, Dar-Zen Chen 

   

242 Title :  Bibliometric characteristics of champion works of China and India  

 Author :  Manjari Manisha, G. Mahesh 

   

243 Title :  The effect of additional citations in the stability of Journal Citation 

Reportcategories  

 Author :  Juan Miguel Campanario, William Cabos  

   

  Scientometrics 

  Volume 98, Issue 3, March 2014 

   

244 Title :  The design and application value of the Chinese Social Science Citation Index 

 Author :  Xinning Su, Sanhong Deng, Si Shen 

   
245 Title :  Interactive overlay maps for US patent (USPTO) data based on International 

Patent Classification (IPC) 

 Author :  Loet Leydesdorff, Duncan Kushnir, Ismael Rafols  

   
246 Title :  What a difference a colon makes: how superficial factors influence subsequent 

citation 

 Author :  Maarten van Wesel, Sally Wyatt, Jeroen ten Haaf 

   247 Title :  Sources of inspiration? Making sense of scientific references in patents  

 Author :  Julie Callaert, Maikel Pellens, Bart Van Looy 

   248 Title :  Extracting and quantifying eponyms in full -text articles 



28 
 

 Author :  Guillaume Cabanac  

   

249 Title :  Exploring the Author Affiliation Index  

 Author :  Timothy D. Fry, Joan M. Donohue 

   250 Title :  Productivity and mobility in academic research: evidence from mathematicians  

 Author :  Pierre Dubois, Jean-Charles Rochet, Jean-Marc Schlenker 

   251 Title :  Measuring the knowledge-based economy of China in terms of synergy 

among technological, organizational, and geographic attributes of firms  

 Author :  Loet Leydesdorff, Ping Zhou 

   
252 Title :  Detecting research fronts in OLED field using bibliographic coupling with 

sliding window 

 Author :  Mu-Hsuan Huang, Chia-Pin Chang 

253 Title :  Collaboration network and pattern analysis: case study of dye-sensitized solar 

cells 

 Author :  Xuefeng Wang, Rongrong Li, Shiming Ren, Donghua Zhu, Meng Huang 

   

254 Title :  Specialization in philosophy: a preliminary study 

 Author :  K. Brad Wray 

255 Title :  Scientometric profile of Indian scientific output in life sciences with a focus on 

the contributions of women scientists 

 Author :  K. C. Garg, S. Kumar 

256 Title :  Technology–industry networks in technology commercialization: evidence from 

Korean university patents  

 Author :  Yongrae Cho, Wonjoon Kim 

257 Title :  Inter-cluster connectivity analysis for technology opportunity discovery  

 Author :  Byunghoon Kim, Gianluca Gazzola, Jae-Min Lee, Dohyun Kim, Kanghoe Kim 

258 Title :  The relationship between scientists and science: knowledge-based innovation 

output  

 Author :  Erzi Tang, Fengchao Liu, Jia Sun, Zulfqar Haider 

259 Title :  Mistakes encountered in manuscripts on education and their effects on journal 

rejections  

 Author :  Embiya Celik, Nuray Gedik, Güler Karaman, Turgay Demirel, Yuksel Goktas 

260 Title :  Growth in the number of references in engineering journal papers during the 



29 
 

1972–2013 period 

 Author :  Iñaki Ucar, Felipe López-Fernandino, Pablo Rodriguez-Ulibarri  

   

261 Title :  Alzheimer’s disease research in the future: bibliometric analysis of 

cholinesterase inhibitors from 1993 to 2012 

 Author :  Huaqi Chen, Yuehua Wan, Shuian Jiang, Yanxia Cheng 

262 Title :  Diversity of fields in patent citations: synchronic and diachronic changes  

 Author :  Fuyuki Yoshikane, Takafumi Suzuki 

   263 Title :  The transaction costs theory in international business research: a bibliometric 

study over three decades  

 Author :  Manuel Portugal Ferreira, Cláudia Frias Pinto, Fernando Ribeiro Serra 

  Technical Services Quarterly 

  Volume 32  Issue 2,  2014 

264 Title :  Diverse Population, Diverse Collection? Youth Collections in the United States  

 Author :  Virginia Kay Williams and Nancy Deyoe 

265 Title :  Enhancing Catalog Records with Photographs for a Curriculum Materials 

Center 

 Author :  Marcia Butler and Cassandra Kvenild 

   

266 Title :  A Comparative Study of Print Book and DDA Ebook Acquisition and Use  

 Author :  Kay Downey, Yin Zhang, Cristobal Urbano & Tom Klinger 

267 Title :  Trending Tech Services: Library and IT curriculum integration Part I. The case 

for a designed curriculum 

 Author :  Erik Mitchell 

   

  The Information Society An International Journal 

  Volume 30, Issue 1, 2014 

268 Title :  Reconciling Political and Economic Goals in the Net Neutrality Debate 

 Author :  Johannes M. Bauer and Jonathan A. Obar 

   

269 Title :  The Virtual Culture Industry: Work and Play in Virtual Worlds 

 Author :  Marcus Schulzke 



30 
 

270 Title :  The Internet Defends Itself: The Network Neutrality Debate on the Web 

 Author :  Bill D. Herman & Minjeong Kim 

271 Title :  Guiding Principles for Internet Policy: A Comparison of Media Coverage in 

Four Western Countries  

 Author :  Maria Löblich & Kari Karppinen 

 

 

  The Information Society An International Journal 

  Volume 30, Issue 2, 2014 

272 Title :  What Is the Content of the World's Technologically Mediated Information and 

Communication Capacity: How Much Text, Image, Audio, and Video?  

 Author :  Martin Hilbert 

273 Title :  Accountability and the Framing Power of Visual Technologies: How Do 

Visualized Reconstructions of Incidents Influence Public and Political 

Accountability Discussions? 

 Author :  Victor Bekkers and Rebecca Moody  

   

  Virginia Libraries 

  Volume 59, Issue 4, 2014 

274 Title :  A Universe of Knowledge in One Small Space: 2013 VLA Annual Conference  

 Author :  Teresa Doherty 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

      

   

   

   

   



31 
 
KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Ability to utilize 

knowledge 

122 

Academic libraries 214,215,220,221,  

222 

Assessment 215,222 

Automotive sector 121 

Balanced scorecard 115 

Benchmarking 86 

Best practices 84 

Bibliometrics 218 

Blogs 187 

Business librarians 220 

Campus-wide initiatives 223 

Change leadership 222 

Change management 222 

Citation analysis 218 

Citation searching 218 

CiteULike 186 

Cognitive-based trust 117 

Collaboration 120 

Collaborative innovation 120 

Copies direct 83 

Communities of practice 118 

Conferences 160,161,162 

Consortia 87 

Customer value 184 

Data citation 160 

Data preservation 160 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Data visualization 189 

Decision tree 

representation 

123 

Delivery 84 

Digital collection 

management system 

83 

Digitisation on demand 83 

Discovery 84 

Document delivery 85,86 

Document delivery 

service 

83 

Document supply 88 

E-books 85 

E-business 119 

E-journals 85 

E-services 183 

Electronic books 88 

Electronic data 

interchange 

161 

Electronic journals 88 

Embedded librarians 221 

Entrepreneurs 220 

Environmental 

information 

187 

Evaluation 183 

Facilitators 120 

 Folksonomy 186 

Future libraries 162 

Generic skills 219 



32 
 
KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Government 217 

 Graduate students 219 

Health information 185 

 Higher education 223 

 Humanities 219 

 Hyperlink analysis 185 

 IFLA congress 162 

 Individual differences 122 

 Industry clusters 120 

 Information behaviour 219 

 Information literacy 219,222 

 Information literacy 

instruction 

222 

 Information resources 

management 

161 

Information seeking 219 

 Information systems 161 

 Innovation 118,120 

 Institutional-based trust 117 

 Intentions to use and 

recommend 

184 

 Interlending 84,85 

 Interlibrary loan 84,86 

 Issue Crawler 187 

 Joint project teams 122 

 Journal licences 85 

 Knowledge acquisition 118 

Knowledge application 

process 

190 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

 Knowledge asset 190 

Knowledge brokerage 114 

 Knowledge creation 113 

 Knowledge flow 114 

 Knowledge forum 190 

 Knowledge gained 113 

Knowledge gap filling 112 

 Knowledge gap 

identification 

112 

 Knowledge management 112,115,119,121,  

123 

 Knowledge management 

evolution 

115 

 Knowledge management 

strategy 

115 

 Knowledge map 214 

 Knowledge network 114 

 Knowledge node 114 

 Knowledge sharing 113,117,120 

 Knowledge transfer 113,123 

 Knowledge value added 190 

 Kuhlthau 219 

 Leadership 87 

 Librarians 221 

 Librarianship 221 

 Library conferences 162 

 Library consortia 86 

 Library cooperation 87 

 Library instruction 222 



33 
 
KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

 Library reorganizations 86 

 Library services 160 

 Library studies 216 

 Library users 216 

 Malaysia 119 

 Micro-level antecedents 

of absorptive capacity 

(ACAP) 

122 

 Mixed methods 187 

 Mobile web 183 

 Multidimensional 

absorptive capacity 

(ACAP) 

122 

 Multinational companies 123 

 Multivariate analysis 121 

 My Info Quest 216 

 National culture 184 

 National Library of 

Australia 

83 

Newsgroup 190 

Offline CoP activities 116 

 Oman 87 

 Online CoP activities 116 

 Online-banking 186 

 Open access 88 

 Organisational 

innovation 

112 

 Organizational culture 221,222 

 Organizational 

knowledge 

190 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Organizational 

performance 

115,198 

Organizational structure 121 

 Organizational support 116 

 Outreach 220 

 Outreach/engagement 223 

 Partnership 87 

 Partnerships 84 

 Peer-to-peer feedback 215 

 Perceived risk of losing 

uniqueness of knowledge 

116 

 Perception 189 

 Personality-based trust 117 

 PhD students 219 

 Platform type 185 

 Quantitative techniques 121 

 Recommendation 186 

 Reference 220 

 Reference services 214 

 Reference services for 

faculty 

218 

 Relais 83 

 Relational framework 120 

 Repositories 189 

 Reputation 184 

 Research consultations 214 

 Research support 219 

 Rewards 113 

 Search engines 215 



34 
 
KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

 Self-reflection 215 

 Sense-making 219 

 Singapore libraries 162 

 SMEs 119 

 SMS reference 216 

Social appearance 188 

 Social capital 188 

 Social conformity 188 

 Social context 122 

 Social network analysis 186 

 Social networking service 188 

 Social tagging 186 

 Social value 188 

 Sponsorship 185 

 Structural equation 

modeling 

115 

Student assessment 215 

 Student retention 221 

 Supply chain 

management 

119 

 Support staff 223 

 Tag co-occurrence 

network 

186 

 Teaching 222 

 Teaching and learning 223 

Team effectiveness 117 

 Teamwork 121 

 Technological knowledge 123 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

 Technology 161 

 Technology adoption 119 

 Technology management 114 

 Tenure and promotion 218 

 Text reference 216 

 Thematic template 

analysis 

118 

 Transmission 

mechanisms 

123 

 Trust 117 

Twitter 188 

 Undergraduates 217 

Undergraduate research 221 

 United Kingdom 85 

 United States of America 214 

 University libraries 217 

 University website 183 

 Usability 183 

 User experience 183 

 User interfaces 189 

 Visual taxonomy search 189 

 Virtual team  117 

 Virtual team 

effectiveness 

117 

Visualization techniques 189 

Webometrics 185 

 Workshops 222 

 WLIC 2013 162 

 


